
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ] ROUND : 1

Total
72

1 (-1) 71 Jihoo  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 71

(-1) 71 ณัฏฐ์  อินธาระ GI 71

3 (+3) 75 ปวริศ  ตะวัน GI 75

(+3) 75 ฉัตรชัย  มงคล GI 75

5 (+4) 76 กิตติพงศ์  บุบผา TP+GI 76

(+4) 76 สรวิชญ์  อภิญญานันท์ TP+GI 76

7 (+5) 77 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ TP+GI 77

(+5) 77 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ TP+GI 77

(+5) 77 ชินดนัย  ล้ิมวิรัตน์ GI 77

(+5) 77 สุขสันต์  ไขแสง GI 77

(+5) 77 สดมภ์  ค าภีระ GI 77

(+5) 77 ธนันต์  ศรีอรนันต์ GI 77

13 (+6) 78 วัชรพงษ์  สรวิสูตร GI 78

(+6) 78 สันต์วสุ  บริราช GI 78

(+6) 78 Minseon  JUN  (KOR) GI 78

(+6) 78 จิรัฏณัฏฐ์  โชคไพบูลย์ GI 78

17 (+7) 79 ยุทธนา  นาคแจ้ง TP+GI 79

(+7) 79 พีรพัฒน์  ภิรมย์จันทร์ GI 79

19 (+8) 80 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณากร TP+GI 80

(+8) 80 รุ่งคุณ  ดิษยสุต GI 80

(+8) 80 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ GI 80

(+8) 80 ปิยะนันท์  สุขมะโน GI 80

(+8) 80 พิภัช  ยุตินทร GI 80

24 (+9) 81 ทองธนา  นาคแจ้ง TP+GI 81

(+9) 81 ภาณพ  นรสิงห์ GI 81

(+9) 81 บอสตัน  อัครสินวิโรจน์ GI 81

(+9) 81 ทัตตวีย์  ด่านพิทักษ์ตระกูล GI 81

(+9) 81 ฐิติวรรษ  ช่วยประคอง GI 81

(+9) 81 สุวภัทร  ปล้ืมธรรม GI 81

(+9) 81 กฤศธนัช  ขุนทอง GI 81

(+9) 81 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ GI 81

32 (+10) 82 ธรรมรัตน์  พุกเป่ียม TP+GI 82

(+10) 82 ก้องตระการ  ภูครองจิตร GI 82

(+10) 82 ภานุพงศ์  ทุมมา GI 82

(+10) 82 Kiwon  KIL  (KOR) GI 82

(+10) 82 กฤษณ์  หิรัญพานิช GI 82

37 (+11) 83 ทรงยศ  อาชวสิริพันธ์ GI 83

(+11) 83 ณฐนน  คงเคล้า GI 83

39 (+12) 84 วิริยพันธ์ุ  วิริยะ GI 84

(+12) 84 สุริยา  กรัตะนุตถะ GI 84

41 (+13) 85 เจษฎา  พิมาทัย GI 85

(+13) 85 Damien Paul Hiponia  TAN  (SIN) GI 85

(+13) 85 กัญญ์กฤศน์  ภิรมย์เอ่ียม GI 85

(+13) 85 ธีรเดช  ธีรธาตรี GI 85

(+13) 85 Kenneth Sim Soong  WERN  (MAS) GI 85
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Total
72

Pos. Score Total Name Status

(+13) 85 หลักทรัพย์  เต็มแสวงเลิศ GI 85

(+13) 85 ปัณณวิชญ์  โรจนสิริกาญจน์ GI 85

(+13) 85 บุญส่ง  พรมนา GI 85

(+13) 85 ภากร  เตชะเทวัญ GI 85

(+13) 85 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 85

51 (+14) 86 ธนกฤต  คงศุภมานนท์ GI 86

(+14) 86 ธนะศักด์ิ  มานนท์ GI 86

(+14) 86 คณิน  ตันติสุวรรณนา GI 86

(+14) 86 วีระวัฒน์  ภูมิพัฒนพงศ์ GI 86

(+14) 86 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ GI 86

(+14) 86 โฆษิต  หม่ันถนอม GI 86

(+14) 86 แอนดรู  เพ่ิมพูน GI 86

(+14) 86 กวินธร  สุมนาวดี GI 86

(+14) 86 ศิขวัฒฐ  รุ่งเรือง GI 86

60 (+15) 87 อนุชิต  ปัญญาเลิศนุกูล GI 87

(+15) 87 Changkyoung  LEE  (KOR) GI 87

(+15) 87 เมียงจิน  จู GI 87

(+15) 87 ธินนท์  เสง่ียมศักด์ิ GI 87

64 (+16) 88 จารุต  ข่าขันมะลี GI 88

(+16) 88 วรุตม์  แก้วทิพย์ GI 88

(+16) 88 ปิติพัฒน์  พูนศิริวงศ์ GI 88

(+16) 88 กวินท์  กิติชัยชาญ GI 88

(+16) 88 รภัทร  ธนาวริทธ์ิ GI 88

(+16) 88 วราทิตย์  กรีด ารงศักด์ิ GI 88

70 (+17) 89 ธนวัฒน์  ศรีสง่า GI 89

(+17) 89 กฤตพัส  ค าสีลา GI 89

72 (+19) 91 เชาวฤทธ์ิ  เชิดชูชาติ GI 91

73 (+20) 92 ภวนันท์  ฤทธาเวช GI 92

(+20) 92 พรเทพ  จงไพบูลย์กิจ GI 92

(+20) 92 ร็อคก้ี  ณ  ระนอง GI 92

76 (+21) 93 กิดาการ  ชวนคิด GI 93

77 (+22) 94 Sukhwan  CHOI  (KOR) GI 94

(+22) 94 พุฒิกร  วรรณไพโรจน์ GI 94

(+22) 94 จิระพงศ์  วงศ์ฟัก GI 94

80 (+24) 96 วิศาสตร์  จริยธีรเวช GI 96

81 (+26) 98 ก้าวชัย  รัชตโยธินกุล GI 98

(+26) 98 สมัครชัย  ป้อมลอย GI 98

83 (+28) 100 อาทร  ทูค ามี GI 100

84 (+33) 105 ปิติพัฒน์  ตันติวีรสุต TP+GI 105

85 (+35) 107 เทพฤทธ์ิ  ภักดีกุล GI 107

86 (+39) 111 จิรัฏฐ์  นิโรธรังสี GI 111

87 DQ จตุรพิธ  บุญประตูไชย GI DQ

Cut Off



GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ] ROUND : 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-1) 71 Jihoo  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 35 36 71

(-1) 71 ณัฏฐ์  อินธาระ GI 5 5 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 35 36 71

3 (+3) 75 ปวริศ  ตะวัน GI 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 37 38 75

(+3) 75 ฉัตรชัย  มงคล GI 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 36 39 75

5 (+4) 76 กิตติพงศ์  บุบผา TP+GI 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 6 35 41 76

(+4) 76 สรวิชญ์  อภิญญานันท์ TP+GI 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 8 4 39 37 76

7 (+5) 77 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ TP+GI 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 41 36 77

(+5) 77 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ TP+GI 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 6 6 39 38 77

(+5) 77 ชินดนัย  ล้ิมวิรัตน์ GI 3 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 39 38 77

(+5) 77 สุขสันต์  ไขแสง GI 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 38 39 77

(+5) 77 สดมภ์  ค าภีระ GI 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 8 5 3 3 5 4 38 39 77

(+5) 77 ธนันต์  ศรีอรนันต์ GI 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 2 5 4 38 39 77

13 (+6) 78 วัชรพงษ์  สรวิสูตร GI 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 37 41 78

(+6) 78 สันต์วสุ  บริราช GI 5 6 3 5 2 6 5 3 5 3 3 5 7 3 5 3 5 4 40 38 78

(+6) 78 Minseon  JUN  (KOR) GI 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 39 39 78

(+6) 78 จิรัฏณัฏฐ์  โชคไพบูลย์ GI 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 39 39 78

17 (+7) 79 ยุทธนา  นาคแจ้ง TP+GI 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 7 4 40 39 79

(+7) 79 พีรพัฒน์  ภิรมย์จันทร์ GI 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 7 37 42 79

19 (+8) 80 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณากร TP+GI 4 5 6 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 42 38 80

(+8) 80 รุ่งคุณ  ดิษยสุต GI 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 39 80

(+8) 80 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ GI 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 3 6 4 38 42 80

(+8) 80 ปิยะนันท์  สุขมะโน GI 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 7 3 5 5 38 42 80

(+8) 80 พิภัช  ยุตินทร GI 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 42 38 80

24 (+9) 81 ทองธนา  นาคแจ้ง TP+GI 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 2 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 42 39 81

(+9) 81 ภาณพ  นรสิงห์ GI 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 2 6 3 4 4 4 5 6 42 39 81

(+9) 81 บอสตัน  อัครสินวิโรจน์ GI 3 4 4 4 2 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 9 5 5 3 4 4 35 46 81

(+9) 81 ทัตตวีย์  ด่านพิทักษ์ตระกูล GI 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 7 5 39 42 81

(+9) 81 ฐิติวรรษ  ช่วยประคอง GI 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 40 41 81

(+9) 81 สุวภัทร  ปล้ืมธรรม GI 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 7 3 5 4 6 4 39 42 81

(+9) 81 กฤศธนัช  ขุนทอง GI 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 3 5 2 6 5 43 38 81

(+9) 81 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ GI 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 41 40 81

32 (+10) 82 ธรรมรัตน์  พุกเป่ียม TP+GI 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 7 6 40 42 82

(+10) 82 ก้องตระการ  ภูครองจิตร GI 3 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 6 6 4 4 4 6 5 41 41 82

(+10) 82 ภานุพงศ์  ทุมมา GI 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 44 38 82

(+10) 82 Kiwon  KIL  (KOR) GI 6 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 6 4 45 37 82

(+10) 82 กฤษณ์  หิรัญพานิช GI 3 4 4 6 4 5 7 2 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 41 41 82

37 (+11) 83 ทรงยศ  อาชวสิริพันธ์ GI 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 7 6 4 4 4 7 5 39 44 83

(+11) 83 ณฐนน  คงเคล้า GI 4 5 5 7 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 42 41 83

39 (+12) 84 วิริยพันธ์ุ  วิริยะ GI 6 7 4 7 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 47 37 84

(+12) 84 สุริยา  กรัตะนุตถะ GI 6 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 7 5 4 5 3 6 6 41 43 84
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Pos. Score Total Name Status



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Name Status

41 (+13) 85 เจษฎา  พิมาทัย GI 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 6 4 5 4 3 7 6 43 42 85

(+13) 85 Damien Paul Hiponia  TAN  (SIN)GI 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 44 41 85

(+13) 85 กัญญ์กฤศน์  ภิรมย์เอ่ียม GI 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 7 6 41 44 85

(+13) 85 ธีรเดช  ธีรธาตรี GI 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 6 41 44 85

(+13) 85 Kenneth Sim Soong  WERN  (MAS)GI 5 6 5 5 5 6 4 2 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 43 42 85

(+13) 85 หลักทรัพย์  เต็มแสวงเลิศ GI 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 43 42 85

(+13) 85 ปัณณวิชญ์  โรจนสิริกาญจน์ GI 4 6 7 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 2 5 5 44 41 85

(+13) 85 บุญส่ง  พรมนา GI 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 7 4 3 6 6 42 43 85

(+13) 85 ภากร  เตชะเทวัญ GI 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 44 41 85

(+13) 85 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 5 7 5 5 2 8 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 44 41 85

51 (+14) 86 ธนกฤต  คงศุภมานนท์ GI 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 47 39 86

(+14) 86 ธนะศักด์ิ  มานนท์ GI 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 3 4 6 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 43 43 86

(+14) 86 คณิน  ตันติสุวรรณนา GI 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 6 3 7 4 44 42 86

(+14) 86 วีระวัฒน์  ภูมิพัฒนพงศ์ GI 5 7 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 7 6 3 6 6 41 45 86

(+14) 86 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ GI 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 44 42 86

(+14) 86 โฆษิต  หม่ันถนอม GI 4 5 5 6 4 6 6 2 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 7 6 43 43 86

(+14) 86 แอนดรู  เพ่ิมพูน GI 4 6 5 5 4 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 43 43 86

(+14) 86 กวินธร  สุมนาวดี GI 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 5 8 5 40 46 86

(+14) 86 ศิขวัฒฐ  รุ่งเรือง GI 4 6 4 5 6 7 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 6 46 40 86

60 (+15) 87 อนุชิต  ปัญญาเลิศนุกูล GI 5 6 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 5 4 6 5 43 44 87

(+15) 87 Changkyoung  LEE  (KOR) GI 3 5 5 5 6 6 4 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 6 6 43 44 87

(+15) 87 เมียงจิน  จู GI 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 2 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 8 4 45 42 87

(+15) 87 ธินนท์  เสง่ียมศักด์ิ GI 5 7 5 6 3 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 45 42 87

64 (+16) 88 จารุต  ข่าขันมะลี GI 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 10 5 39 49 88

(+16) 88 วรุตม์  แก้วทิพย์ GI 7 6 5 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 47 41 88

(+16) 88 ปิติพัฒน์  พูนศิริวงศ์ GI 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 8 5 44 44 88

(+16) 88 กวินท์  กิติชัยชาญ GI 7 5 6 6 5 7 4 5 7 4 3 5 3 4 5 2 6 4 52 36 88

(+16) 88 รภัทร  ธนาวริทธ์ิ GI 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 4 3 5 5 44 44 88

(+16) 88 วราทิตย์  กรีด ารงศักด์ิ GI 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 7 5 42 46 88

70 (+17) 89 ธนวัฒน์  ศรีสง่า GI 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 6 6 5 43 46 89

(+17) 89 กฤตพัส  ค าสีลา GI 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 4 6 4 46 43 89

72 (+19) 91 เชาวฤทธ์ิ  เชิดชูชาติ GI 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 7 5 8 7 41 50 91

73 (+20) 92 ภวนันท์  ฤทธาเวช GI 5 10 4 5 3 7 4 3 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 6 6 46 46 92

(+20) 92 พรเทพ  จงไพบูลย์กิจ GI 4 8 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 6 4 7 8 42 50 92

(+20) 92 ร็อคก้ี  ณ  ระนอง GI 5 5 3 5 2 5 5 4 7 5 4 8 6 5 5 3 9 6 41 51 92

76 (+21) 93 กิดาการ  ชวนคิด GI 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 3 7 8 6 7 3 6 4 43 50 93

77 (+22) 94 Sukhwan  CHOI  (KOR) GI 5 7 5 5 4 5 3 4 8 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 8 7 46 48 94

(+22) 94 พุฒิกร  วรรณไพโรจน์ GI 5 6 7 4 5 9 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 5 3 3 6 5 51 43 94

(+22) 94 จิระพงศ์  วงศ์ฟัก GI 8 6 5 6 6 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 51 43 94

80 (+24) 96 วิศาสตร์  จริยธีรเวช GI 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 7 4 7 4 5 5 3 7 7 47 49 96

81 (+26) 98 ก้าวชัย  รัชตโยธินกุล GI 4 6 4 8 4 5 6 5 6 7 3 6 8 5 5 5 6 5 48 50 98

(+26) 98 สมัครชัย  ป้อมลอย GI 6 9 5 6 3 7 4 3 5 4 4 5 9 7 7 3 6 5 48 50 98

83 (+28) 100 อาทร  ทูค ามี GI 7 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 5 7 3 7 7 52 48 100

84 (+33) 105 ปิติพัฒน์  ตันติวีรสุต TP+GI 5 6 5 5 5 7 7 6 7 5 3 7 5 5 7 4 9 7 53 52 105



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Name Status

85 (+35) 107 เทพฤทธ์ิ  ภักดีกุล GI 6 7 7 4 4 7 6 3 5 5 4 9 7 6 5 4 10 8 49 58 107

86 (+39) 111 จิรัฏฐ์  นิโรธรังสี GI 6 6 6 8 6 5 7 5 9 7 3 8 5 7 7 4 6 6 58 53 111

87 DQ จตุรพิธ  บุญประตูไชย GI DQ


